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2023 Professional Liability Seminar

Location ATTORNEYS
The Convene NYC qun-efcR Dcl:vis
Hub 3 enior Counse

¥ jrdavis@cozen.com

101 Greenwich Street
New York, NY 10006

oJ (312) 474-7947

Y\ Gary L. Gassman
(25| Co-Vice Chair, Global
Insurance Department
Regional Manager, Global

Date & Time

Start Date: 09/28/2023
Start Time: 10:30 a.m. ET
End Time: 4:30 p.m. ET

Insurance Department -
Midwest/South

. . . ¥ ggassman@cozen.com

The Professional Liability Insurance Coverage practice group at Cozen J (312) 474.7994
O’Connor will host the 2023 Professional Liability Seminar.

Abigail C. Horvat

A . Associate
Presentations and speakers include:

¥ ahorvat@cozen.com
® Current Professional Liability Policy Provisions Generating Common J (312) 4747130

Coverage Disputes — Gary L. Gassman and Abigail C. Horvat

® An In Depth Look at Contractual and Professional Liability Exclusions —
Jonathan Toren and Andrew S. Paliotta

® Crypto Crashes, Bank Runs, and Insurance: What's Next? — William H.
Craven and Ethan Price-Livingston

® Professional Liability Claim Trends: D&O, E&O, and EPL - Moderator:
Janet R. Davis, Panelists: Kimberly Behling, AVP, Executive Claim

Deborah M. Minkoff

Senior Counsel

¥ dminkoff@cozen.com

o (215) 665-2170

Director, Chubb NA, John Favilla, AVP, Berkley Professional Liability, and Andrew S. Paliotta
Tracey Pall, VP Claims, ANV Counsel

® The Next Wave of Opioid Coverage Litigation: Life Sciences and E&O ¥ apaliotta@cozen.com
Policies — Abby J. Sher and Debbie M. Minkoff o/ (212)908-1200

To register for the Seminar, click here. B Bifeelifieden

Associate

¥ cprice-

CLE is approved in PA, NY, TX, CA and IL.

livingston@cozen.com

All other CLE jurisdictions will be applied for upon request.
CE is approved in TX and FL.

o (212) 453-3816

Abby J. Sher

Member

¥ asher@cozen.com

oJ (215) 665-2761
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Jonathan Toren
Co-Chair, Casualty & Specialty
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